Specification
800 Watts
• High Efficiency up to 92%
• 1U Profile, High Power Density
• Programmable Output Voltage (0-105%)
• Programmable Output Current (0-105%)
• Parallel Operation
• Fully Featured Signals & Controls

(Meets all applicable legislation)
A
C
-
D
C
Notes
1. Tolerance includes setup time tolerance, line regulation and load regulation
HDS800Models and Ratings
A
C
-
D
C
Output Power Output Voltage V1 Output Current Efficiency(2) Model NumberMin Max
800 W 12.0 VDC 0.0 A 66.7 A 89% HDS800PS12
800 W 15.0 VDC 0.0 A 53.4 A 90% HDS800PS15
800 W 24.0 VDC 0.0 A 33.5 A 92% HDS800PS24
800 W 30.0 VDC 0.0 A 26.7 A 92% HDS800PS30
800 W 36.0 VDC 0.0 A 22.3 A 92% HDS800PS36
800 W 48.0 VDC 0.0 A 16.7 A 92% HDS800PS48
800 W 60.0 VDC 0.0 A 13.4 A 92% HDS800PS60
Mechanical Details
Derating Curve
Thermal Derating Curve Input Derating Curve
1.61 (40.9)